
LIST OF GENERAL HOLIDAYS 2018-19

Events Day Date

Ambedkar Jayanti

Basava Jayanti

Id-ul-Fitr(Ramzan)

Independence Day

Bakrid

Rakshabandhan

Ganesh Chaturthi

Moharram

Gandhi Jayanti

Mahalaya Amavasya

Maha navmi, Ayudha pooja

Dussehra

Valmiki Jayanti 

Karnataka Rajyothsava

Diwali

Id-i-Milad

Kanakadas Jayanti

Christmas

New Year

Sankrantri

Republic Day 

Maha Shivratri

Holi

14-04-18

18-04-18

16-06-18

15-08-18

22-08-18

25-08-18

13-09-18

21-09-18

02-10-18

08-10-18 

18-10-18

19-10-18

24-10-18

01-11-18

06-11-18

21-11-18

26-11-18

25-12-18

01-01-19

14-01-19

26-01-19

04-03-19

21-03-19

Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Monday

Saturday

Monday

Thursday

General Note:
th·  Every  4  Saturday the school will remain closed. Remaining saturdays the school will 

    leave at 12.30 pm

·  Some religious festivals are determined by sighting of the moon and therefore the dates may vary. 
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