

LIST OF GENERAL HOLIDAYS 2018-19

Events	Day	Date
Ambedkar Jayanti	Saturday	14-04-18
Basava Jayanti	Wednesday	18-04-18
Id-ul-Fitr(Ramzan)	Saturday	16-06-18
Independence Day	Wednesday	15-08-18
Bakrid	Wednesday	22-08-18
Rakshabandhan	Saturday	25-08-18
Ganesh Chaturthi	Thursday	13-09-18
Moharram	Friday	21-09-18
Gandhi Jayanti	Tuesday	02-10-18
Mahalaya Amavasya	Monday	08-10-18
Maha navmi, Ayudha pooja	Thursday	18-10-18
Dussehra	Friday	19-10-18
Valmiki Jayanti	Wednesday	24-10-18
Karnataka Rajyothsava	Thursday	01-11-18
Diwali	Tuesday	06-11-18
Id-i-Milad	Wednesday	21-11-18
Kanakadas Jayanti	Monday	26-11-18
Christmas	Tuesday	25-12-18
New Year	Tuesday	01-01-19
Sankrantri	Monday	14-01-19
Republic Day	Saturday	26-01-19
Maha Shivratri	Monday	04-03-19
Holi	Thursday	21-03-19

General Note:

- Every 4th Saturday the school will remain closed. Remaining saturdays the school will leave at 12.30 pm
- Some religious festivals are determined by sighting of the moon and therefore the dates may vary.